AD-A131 095 CULTURAL RESOURCES LITERATURE SEARCH AND RECORDS REVIEW I2-UPPER MISSISSIP..(U) GREAT LAKES ARCHAEOLOGICAL
RESEARCH CENTER INC WAUKESHA WI 0 F OVERSTREET ET AL.
UNCLASSIFIED 1983 DACW37-82-C-OO i FIG 5/6 NL,IiIIIIImII
IIIIIIIII/II,,,,,,,,,I
mimillllI
IIIII,.o_ o , __
2.8
1.25 1.4 .

Remarks: Excavationls by E. Johnson 1957 (SMI4)
POOL 2 35
Map # 9 (84) State Codification # DK - 4 County Dakota (MN)
Site Name: Ranelius
Legal Description: Township & Range T115 RI_ Civil Township Hastinqs
Section Location: NW h of SW k of Sec 24
Present Owner:
Address:
Recorded By: (name & date)
* Geographic/Topographic setting:
i
Water Source: Spring Lake ; Distance from site
Elevation: 700 Drainage System
I Site Type: Village
Size: Approx. 10 Acres , Soil Type:
Cultural Affiliation (s): Multicomponent Archaic, MississipianI
Chronology:I
Bibliographic references: Cooper 1954. Johnson 1955, (Field notes from
1 excavations ?, St. Paul Science Museum)
I Map References: County Road Mao, St. Paul Park, 7.5' Quad.
I Location of Collections: Acc #Smm 2127
I
I
I
36
National Register Status:
On Register , Determined eligible , ineligible X
Remarks:
Excavations by Cooper 1954, Johnson 1955
POOL 2 37
Map _(84) State Codification # DK - 5 County Dakota (MN)
Site Name: Bremer Mound
Legal Description: Township & Range TII5 R18 Civil Township Hastings
Section Location: NE h of SW Sec 23
Present Owner:
I Address:
Recorded By: (name & date)
g Geographic/Topographic setting: Next to Spring Lake
I Water Source: Spring Lake ; Distance from site _i
Elevation: Drainage System Mississippi River
i Site Type: Mound with adiacent Habitation (DK - 6)
Size: , Soil Type:
' Cultural Affiliation (s): WoodlandI
Chronology:
Bibliographic references: Johnson 1955 & 1956 (Smm) Pub. Rept. Jensen
1959
I Map References: County Road Map , St. Paul Park, 7.5' quad.
I Location of Collections: Acc 's 2158, 2180
I
fI
38
National Register Status:
On Register , Determined eligible , ineligible x
Remarks: Excavations by E. Johnson 1955+1956
POOL 2 39
Map #_iijj 4) State Codification # DK - 6 County Dakota (MN)
Site Name: Bremer Site
Legal Description: Township & Range T115 RIB Civil Township Hastings
Section Location: NE of SW and SE of NW Sec 23
Present Owner:
Address:
iRecorded By: (name & date)
i Geographic/Topographic setting: Adjacent to Spring Lake
I
i Water Source: ; Distance from site
Elevation: Drainage System Mississippi
g Site Type: Hahitation with adjacent mounds (DK - 5) (village)
Size: , Soil Type:
I Cultural Affiliation (s): Woodland
I
Chronology:I
Bibliographic references: Pub. Report Jensen 1959. Johnson 1955. 1956I
I Map References: County Road Map , St. Paul Park, 7.5' Quad
I Location of Collections: Acc #s - 2180 -smm
I
I
I
40
National Register Status:
On Register , Determined eligible , ineligible X
Remarks:
Excavations by E. Johnson 1955,1956 (SMM)
POOL 2 41
i
Map # 12 (85) State Codification # DK - 7 County Dakota (MN)
Site Name: Nininger
Legal Description: Township & Range TII5 Rl7 Civil Township Hastings
Section Location: NE 3 Sec 18
4
Present Owner:
' Address:
' Recorded By: (name & date)
I Geographic/Topographic setting: Adjacent to Mississippi River on bluff
I
Water Source: Mississippi River ; Distance from site
Elevation: Approx- 750 ft. Drainage System Mississippi
Site Type: Mounds (3) now destroyed
Size: , Soil Type:
I Cultural Affiliation (s): Woodland
Chronology:I
Bibliographic references:
M Map References: Lewis, No 3, p 11, Winchell, p 178 , St. Paul Park,
7-5' Ouad
I Location of Collections:
I
I
I
National Register Status:
On Register _____,Determuined eligible ____*ineligible -
Remuarks: Now destroyed
POOL 2 43
Map # 13 (81) State Codification # DK - 9 County Dakota (MN)
Site Name:
Legal Description: Township & Range T28 R22 Civil TownshipSouth St. Paul
Section Location: NE h of NE 3 Sec 21
Present Owner:
Address:
Recorded By: (name & date)
4 Geographic/Topographic setting: On bluff of Mississippi River totally
destroyed by urban developementI
I Water Source: Mississippi River ; Distance from site
Elevation: Drainage System Mississippi River
I Site Type: Mounds (5 Tumuli mounds covered with modern Indian graves)

Remarks:
78a
Map # 31 (79) State Codification H HE 99 County Hennepin (M)
jite Name: Fort Snelling
Legal Description: Township & Range T28N, R23W Civil Township
Jection Location: N , NE , M0,, Sec 28, E , Sec 20, NE Sec 29
S , SW , Sec 21; SE , SWV, Sec 21.
Present Owner: State of Minnesota
Lidress:
r corded By: (name & date)
leographic/Topographic setting: Military Reservation on bluff of
11 confluence of Minnesota and Mississippi Rivers
'later Source: - ; Distance from site
Elevation: _ Drainage System Mississippi
jite Type: Historic Military Fort and Base
ize: Approx. 160 Acres , Soil Type:
ultural Affiliation (s): Historic white and aboriginal, small
.I prehistoric component
Chronology: Original fort 1820I
I 'bliographic references:
]xp References: St. Paul W., 7.5' Quad
i1cation of Collections: ________________________
jotoo O ooo
-I
78b
National Register Status.
on Register X Determuinbd eligible____ ineligible_-
Remarks:
A-.N
IICU
rI'
27..
Master Plan for Public Logwwl
Use Development and F IG UR E8
Resource Management
Upper Mississippi River ARCHAEOLOGICAL SITES-POOL 2 ________
4~8
1'V
40
'4I-
J c ~ 2 "z~W~
la A.,7~
( 7
"1>SO
:1~i . & 00 40 00FE
Checked ty
Spprmfld by L & D1 Mile 841.0-848.4 79
36
' -t
po
%
,-~- '.4
-f 77~1-
-- ~ .~ f
U - J
40 .,L
1PK
IMaster Plan for Public Lgn
Use Development and FIGURE 9
Resource ManagementARHELGCLST -PO 2Upper Mississippi RiverACAELGALST-PO
CC
17 .4 '4r'~
rl IQ
4'aw by
8Jcedb
Stv"db
Apod& ol2 Mie850820s
.. .... .
AD-A131 095 CULTURAL RESOURCES LITERATURE SEARCH AND RECORDS REVIEW */L
-UPPER MISSISSIP..1W GREAT LAKES ARCHAEOLOGICAL
RESEARCH CENTER INC WAUKESHA WI D F OVERSTREET ET AL.
UNCLASSIFIED 1983 DACW37 82 C-0D1ll G 5/6 NL*uuu.uurI.
lull 5m 1 = 1.6